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Classifica di Partecipazione 2018

Atleta

SCARDICCHIO MICHELE
BARUFFA EMILIO
LUCCHI GIUSEPPE
FORNAROLI GIUSEPPE
MATTEO ARENGA
BARALDI SIMONETTA
GARRANO RAFFAELE
LEONE PASQUALE
LEMBO MASSIMO
BOIDO MARIA
GALBANI ANNAMARIA
MATTIELLO ROSA
BALDO STEFANO
CUTRI' SILVANO
FABBRI ANSELMO
BRUDAGLIA GERARDO
LA GRECA MASSIMO
NEUTRO GIUSEPPE
BALLARINI GIANLUCA
DI GIROLAMO M.

DE AMICI ENRICO
MASSIMO LIETTI

Trofeo Monga - Martinengo

Trofeo Sempione

0O 00 0O 0O O 00 00 O 0 0 0 0 0w W 0

o

0

Stramilano

Q0 0 o0 0 + 00 00 00

0 0O 0 0 O 0

o

Maratona di Milano

O 00 0 0 0 0

O 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Miglio Ambrosiano

Run Donato

0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 o

0o

Corsa Di Primavera (Paullo)

cO 0O 0O 0 0O 0 0 oo

Run In Seveso

O 00 0 0 0 0

O 00 0 0 0 0 0

o©

Corrilambro

0O 0O 0O 0O O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0O 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24x1

0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0 0O 0 0 0 © 0

0O 0 0O 0 0 0 0

Tot.

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
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MARIA ARIOLI
BRESCIANI VALERIO
TRESOLDI EGIDIO
MURRU FRANCESCO
ANDREOLI TOMMASO
CIZMESIJA ANGELIKA
IMPERATO STEFANIA
CASTELLI ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO LUCCHI
NATALE DI LIBERTO
FABIO RANZA
GIANCASPERO ANTONIA
STEFANO DODDI
ANTONIO GATTI
GRAZIELLA PARLAVECCHIO
GIUSEPPE DI NOIA
NATALIA SERVITENCO
BALDO SIMONE
MONACIZZO SIMONE
GIUSEPPE DONZELLA
SILVANO ARIOLI
LORENZO FRAGNITO
PELLEGRINI NICOLA
NOVA GIAMBASILIO
CARIATI SERGIO
PELLIZZARI NICOLA
GARGATAGLI MASSIMILANO
MICHELE ZUCALI
STEFANO ZUCALI
STEFANO MUSCATELLO
DOMENICO PAPPADA'
LILIANA GAMBARELLI
PATRIZIO SAMBO
PAOLO GOBBI

DAVIDE SABBIONI
BOSELLI ROBERTO
VECCHIARELLI FEDERICO
RIZZATO SILVIA
PUGLIESE LUCA
CARDAMONE R.

O 0 0 0 0 0 00

0 0 0 0 0

0 00 00 O 0 00 O 0 0 0 o

O 0 0 0 0 0

O 0 00 0 0

0 0 0 0

[0e]

O O 0O 00 O 0 0 0 o

O 0 0 0 0

Q0 0

O 0O 00 O O 0 00 0 00 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0O 00 0O O 0 00 O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0

48
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
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GENNARIO F.
CANNONE FRANCESCO
CARLA CAMEROTTO
ZANNONI EMANUELE
GIUSEPPE MOTTA
ANTONIO IANNONE
CHIEFFO LORENZO
LOSCO EUGENIO
LOREDANA TALLARICO
ANTONIO PACE
DONATELLO DI GIACOMO
VINCENZO DI MARZO
ANGELA FRABONI
PATRIZIA ROSINA
BALDO ANDREA
CIPOLLINA CRISTIANO
CIPOLLINA PAOLO

DI PAOLA PASQUALE
FROSI EZIO

MAGGI ANTONIO
PITTALIS MARCO
FONTANA PIETRO
FONTANA MARCO
LAURA BARBIERI
TORREGGIANI ROBERTO
RITA GAMBARELLI
MAPELLI PIERGIORGIO
MARCO E. ENRICHETTI
DIEGO RAOUL PADOAN
PRINI ROBERTO
NOBILE SAMANTHA
BERTO GLORIA
SANGUINETTI LUCA
BENEDUCE RAFFAELLA
SANGUINETTI MANUELE
FERRARI WALTER
GIOVANNI LA BELLA
ANDREA PIOMBINI
MAURIZIO GHISLETTI
ANNA DUSE

© 0 0 0 0 00

O 0 0 0

o 0 00 0o

0 0 0 0 0 0 00

O 00 00 0O 0 00 O 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0 0 00 0 0 0

0O 00 00 0O 0O 00O O 0O 0O 0 0 O 0 0
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GEROSA STEFANO
PICCOLI MARCO

RAOS GUIDO

MAGGI ELENA
MIGLIORINI STEFANIA
AMOROSO GIUSEPPE
BARCHIESI GABRIELE
BUONO GIUSEPPE
CANNONE DAMIANO
CARRER GIOVANNI
DESINANO ERMENEGILDO
DEL GROSSO NICOLA
TREMO LUCA
GUASTAMACCHIA LUIGI
MITA ROBERTO

GIRONI CRISTINA
MULLER KERSTIN
PIROLA MIRELLA
SANGALLI FIORENZO
TREMOLADA LUCA
MAMENTI PAOLO
MORO ANGELA

GERLO GIUSEPPINA
PELLEGRINI ANTONIETTA
KERPAN PAOLA
SCIBILIA ANTONINO
SUSCA GIOVANNI

O 0O 00 O 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

[ee)

O 0 0 0

o 0 0 0

00 00 00 00 0O 0O 0O OO 00 0O 0O 0O OO OO 0O 0O 0O OO OO 00 OO 0O 0O 0O 0O O

28-gen

11-mar

25-mar

8-apr

14-apr

15-apr

22.apr

25.apr

6-mag

12-13 Mag




